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(a) SWCRETOA bias

TC Ci Cv Fr ML StC MS CD ShC Ant
Cluster

−0.6

−0.4

−0.2

0.0

0.2

Fr
ac

tio
n

D
JF

M
AM

JJA SO
N

Correct Incorrect
(b) CFL bias
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(c) CFI bias 
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(d) LWP bias
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(e) IWP bias

Sub-polar


